
Bus Stop Descriptions
STOP Location

Top Ryde City 
shopping centre

Route 1 (Church St to south of Blaxland Rd), Route 2  
(Blaxland Rd to east of Church St)

Gladesville shops /  
Gladesville Library

Gladesville Shops Routes 1 and 2 (Victoria Rd either side road near Trim Place).  
Gladesville Library Routes 1 and 2 (Pittwater Rd either side of road to north of Victoria Rd).

Ashburn House  
Aged Care Routes 1 and 2 (Ashburn Place either side of the road near Ashburn House Aged Care)

Putney Shops Route 1 and 2 (Morrison Rd either side of road to east of Delange Rd)

Crowle Home Route 1 (Constitution Rd to west of Belmore St), Route 2 (Belmore St to north of 
Constitution Rd)

Meadowbank Station Route 1 (Bus Bay Meadowbank Station cnr Railway Pde and Constitution Rd),  
Route 2 (Railway Pde at entrance Shepherds Bay Shopping Village)

West Ryde Routes 1 and 2 (Anthony Rd to east of Anthony Lane)

Ryde Hospital Routes 1 and 2 (Denistone Rd either side of road opposite Hospital Entrance)

Eastwood Station Routes 1 and 2 (Railway Pde either side of road south of Ethel St)

B

C

D

E

F

A

G

I

H

COMMUNITY BUS TIMETABLE
The Shop Ryder is a free service provided by the City of Ryde.  

For further information about the Shop Ryder bus service go to www.ryde.nsw.gov.au/shopryder

Shop Ryder
FREE
SERVICE

WEDNESDAY 
– SATURDAY 
8.30AM – 2.00PM



ROUTE 1  MEADOWBANK TO WEST RYDE VIA GLADESVILLE, TOP RYDE CITY, EASTWOOD AND RYDE HOSPITAL
# 30 min stopover will take place at Meadowbank Station  

STOP Saturday 19 October - Granny Smith Festival

 Meadowbank Station 8.30 9.30 10.30
11.30 # 
12.00

1.00 2.00 3.00#
3.30 4.30 5.30

Crowle Home 8.31 9.31 10.31 12.01 1.01 2.01 3.31 4.31 5.31

Putney Shops 8.37 9.37 10.37 12.07 1.07 2.07 3.37 4.37 5.37

Ashburn House Aged Care 8.44 9.44 10.44 12.14 1.14 2.14 3.44 4.44 5.44

Gladesville shops then Gladesville Library 8.46 9.46 10.46 12.16 1.16 2.16 3.46 4.46 5.46

Top Ryde City shopping centre 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.30 1.30 2.30 4.00 5.00 6.00

Eastwood Station 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.40 1.40 2.40 4.10 5.10 6.10

Ryde Hospital 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.44 1.44 2.44 4.14 5.14 6.14

West Ryde 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.47 1.47 2.47 4.18 5.18 6.18

E

D

C

B

A

I

G

H

F

HOSPITAL

FI
V

E 
W

A
YS

MIDWAY

DRAINAGE RESERVE

 

 
 

  

PARKES ST

 

BUFFALO RD

MORRISON RD

JUNCTION ST

 

 

MORRISON RD

LOVELL RD

BRIDGE RD

NORTH RD

DR STTA
W

M
EL

V
IL

LE
 S

T

N
O

RT
H

 R
D

QUARRY RD

TE
N

N
Y

SO
N

 R
D

MORRISON RD MORRISON RD

ASHBURN PL

WELL ST

AN
DR

EW
 S

T

WHARF RD

 
B

EL
M

O
R

E 
ST

 

CONSTITUTION RD W
EST

CONSTITUTION RD

THOMPSON ST

M
O

N
A

SH
 R

D

PIDDING RD

BUFFALO RD

ADELAIDE ST

H
ER

M
IT

A
G

E 
R

D

TERRY RD

ST
A

TI
O

N
 S

T

W
EST PD

E

M
A

R
LO

W
 A

V
E

RYEDALE RD

TWIN RD

JADAB

QUARRY RD

TWIN RD

SHAFTSBURY RD

WEST PDE

LO
VE

LL
 R

D

CHATHAM RD

NORTH RD

CORUNNA RD

VI
M

IE
RA

 R
D

ABUKLEA RD

FI
RS

T 
AV

E

RYDE RD

H
A

LC
Y

O
N

 S
T

PI
TT

W
A

TE
R 

RD

G
O

U
LD

IN
G

 R
D

RU
TL

ED
GE

 S
T

BALA
CLA

VA R
D

BLAXLAND   RD

TU
C

K
ER

 S
T

SM
IT

H
 S

T
 

LA
N

E 
C

O
V

E 
R

D

BLAXLAND RD

VICTORIA RD

C
H

A
R

LE
S 

ST

VICTORIA RD

MARSDEN RD

BLAXLAND RD

Eastwood Plaza

Ryde
Hospital

West Ryde 
Market Place

B
O

W
D

EN
 S

T
B

O
W

D
EN

 S
T

C
H

U
R

C
H

 S
T

Ryde
Aquatic 
Leisure 
Centre

C
H

A
R

LE
S 

ST

D
EL

A
N

G
E 

R
D

VICTORIA RD

PUNT RD

C
H

U
R

C
H

 S
T

DENISTONE RD

PR
IN

C
ES

 S
T

COWELL ST

PR
IN

C
ES

 S
T

ANTHONY RD

DENISTONE EAST

DENISTONE

DENISTONE WEST
WEST RYDE

MELROSE PARK
MEADOWBANK

PUTNEY

TENNYSON POINT

GLADESVILLE

RYDE

EAST RYDE

EASTWOOD

I

I

H

H

EASTWOOD

DENISTONE

WEST RYDE

MEADOWBANK

D

D
F

F

E
E

A

A

BB

MEADOWBANK PUTNEY

G

C

C

RAILWAY RD

ADDITIONAL STOPS
In addition to these designated Shop Ryder 
stops, you can catch the SHOP RYDER from 
any STA bus stop along the route.  
Please signal the driver clearly.

Shop Ryder EXTENDED
TIMETABLE

ROUTE 2 TOP RYDE CITY TO EASTWOOD VIA GLADESVILLE, MEADOWBANK, WEST RYDE AND RYDE HOSPITAL
l30 min stopover will take place at Top Ryde City

STOP Saturday 19 October - Granny Smith Festival

Top Ryde City shopping centre 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 l 
12.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 l

3.30 4.30 5.30

Gladesville Library then Gladesville shops 8.41 9.41 10.41 12.11 1.11 2.11 3.41 4.41 5.41

Ashburn House Aged Care 8.46 9.46 10.46 12.16 1.16 2.16 3.46 4.46 5.46

Putney Shops 8.50 9.50 10.50 12.20 1.20 2.20 3.50 4.50 5.50

Crowle Home 8.55 9.55 10.55 12.25 1.25 2.26 3.56 4.56 5.56

Meadowbank – Shepherds Bay Shops 8.58 9.58 10.58 12.28 1.28 2.29 3.59 4.59 5.59

West Ryde 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.40 1.40 2.41 4.11 5.11 6.11

Ryde Hospital 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.45 1.45 2.46 4.16 5.16 6.16

Eastwood Station 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.49 1.49 2.49 4.19 5.19 6.19

D

C

B

A

I

H

F

G

E


